Viable Osteochondral Allograft
A
20 mm Disc
Superficial
Transitional
Radial
Osseous
Figure 2. Appearance of Cartiform viable

4
6
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables
Cartiform® Viable Osteochondral Allograft, 10 mm disc   ABS-1101-10
Cartiform Viable Osteochondral Allograft, 20 mm disc   ABS-1101-20
Cartiform® Viable Osteochondral Allograft, 12 mm x 19 mm   ABS-1102-19
Cartiform Viable Osteochondral Allograft, 20 mm x 25 mm   ABS-1102-25
Articular Cartilage Scorer, 10 mm    ABS-1101-10S
Articular Cartilage Scorer, 12 mm x 19 mm    ABS-1102-19S
Articular Cartilage Scorer, 20 mm    ABS-1101-20S
Articular Cartilage Scorer, 20 mm x 25 mm    ABS-1102-25S
Cartiform Viable Osteochondral Allograft Templates    ABS-1100-T
PowerPick™ XL Microfracture Instrument, 45˚, 6 mm depth   AR-8150PX-45
Chondral Pick, straight 30˚ Tip    AR-8655-05
Ring Curette, reverse angled    AR-8655-04
Cobb Elevator    AR-8655-10
Noninvasive Ankle Distractor Set    AR-1713S
Ankle Arthroscopy Distractor Strap    AR-1712
Ankle Arthroscopy Set    AR-8655S
2.9 mm PushLock® Anchor Disposable Kit    AR-1923DS
2.9 mm BioComposite PushLock Anchor     AR-1923BC
Mini SutureTak® Anchor Disposable Kit    AR-1322DSC
2.5 mm Mini Bio-PushLock™ Anchor    AR-8825B
Knotless SutureTak Disposables Kit    AR-1934DS-2
3.0 mm PEEK Knotless SutureTak Anchor    AR-1938PS
Free 4-0 FiberWire® Suture w/ Tapered Needle    AR-7248
Micro SutureLasso™ Suture Passer, minor bend    AR-8701
FiberWire Scissors    AR-11796
Metatarsal Reamer, 20 mm    AR-8944PR-20
Tenodesis Disposables Kit, 3 mm x 8 mm     AR-1530DS
Biocomposite Tenodesis Screw, w/ handle inserter, 3 mm x 8 mm  AR-1530BC
SutureLasso SD Wire Loop    AR-4068-05SD
2-0 FiberWire Suture, 18 in, in (blue) w/ tapered needle, 17.9 mm 3/8 Circle AR-7220
2-0 TigerWire Suture, 18 in, w/ tapered needle    AR-7220T
Femoral Impactor Handle    AR-1200FIH
Marketed by: Manufactured and distributed by:
To order, please call Arthrex at 1.800.934.4404.
Cartiform is regulated by the FDA under 21 CFR Part 1271 Human Cells, Tissues, and Cellular